Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 450
LS-U450-XXK-B150-A
LED MODULES
Applications:
• Wide stroke channel letters
• Shallow to medium box signs
• Small to medium cloud signs

LS-U450-27K-B150-A 2700K 150 2 6.7 44 88 295
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
MADE IN
EUROPE
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
Luminous Efficacy 104 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
0.48 W Nominal
0.50 W Maximum
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 0.04 A/ module
Power Supply Loading 115 modules per 60 W
Ingress Protection IP68
Operating Temperature -40° — +140° F (-40° — +60° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 9 Year Standard Warranty
PRODUCT RATINGS
ULTRA 400 Series - This new comprehensive option for super
low-profile 1.2” (30mm) to 4” (100mm) depths, is available in
three lumen outputs.
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
REV: 03MAY2021
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
400 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-U450-xxk-B150-A 1.52/38.5 1.03/26.2 0.42/10.6
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 450
LS-U450-XXK-B150-A
LED MODULES
5.91 in
150 mm
4.39 in
111.5 mm
1.52 in
38.5 mm
0.42 in
10.6 mm
1.03 in
26.2 mm
RED STRIPE (+), WHITE (-)
1. UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to a UL rated Class 2 power source rated 12 Volt or less.
2. UL ONLY - These products are intended for use only when connected to a power source that complies with UL rated Class 2 voltage and energy limited circuit.